Slot Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 13-July-2010
Features
PCA-6782
Intel® Atom N450/D510, ISA Half-Sized SBC
with VGA/LVDS/GbE LAN/SATA/COM /CFC/
FDD/PC104
Ultra low power, fan-less N450 CPU and maximum 2 GB  DDR2 667 memory

Board Diagram
PCA-6782
Ordering Information
P/N CPU Fan-Less LAN PC104 LVDS FDD SATA USB RAM
PCA-6782D-S6A1E Atom D510 No single GbE LAN Yes Yes 1 3 8 Socket to 2G
PCA-6782N-S6A1E Atom N450 Yes single GbE LAN Yes Yes 1 3 8 Socket to 2G
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1960046526N001 CPU Cooler for Atom D510 CPU
(Only Available for D SKU) 1
1701400452 Ultra ATA 66/100 HDD cables 1
1700003194 Serial ATA HDD data cable 2
1703150102 Serial ATA HDD power cable 2
1700008954 Print port & COM port cable 1
1700002343 ATX Feature Cable 1
1700014398 4-port USB cable kit 1
1700060202 Y cable for PS/2 keyboard and PS/2 mouse 1
1703070101 ATX Power Cable 20P/7P 10 cm 1
1703080101 AT Power Cable 1
9689000002 Jumper Pack 1
Warranty card 1
PCA-6782 Startup Manual 1
CD with driver utility and manual (in PDF format) 1
Accessories
Part Number Description
PCA-COM485-00A1E Extension module for four ports of RS-422/485 with
auto-flow control function
PCA-AUDIO-HDA1E Extension module for 7.1 channel High Definition audio
1700340640 FDD cable
Bracket View